Unmatched Performance and Maintenance Free Device
The PSR® is a new Piston Pump generation
with unmatched performance and reliability.
The innovative design of the piston movement delivers high precision and accuracy.
The electronic design and mechanical drive offer a Maintenance Free Device.
The PSR® automates pipetting, diluting and dispensing using a variety of piston sizes.
The exceptional Reliability and Lifespan offer more than 15 million cycles without any decreasing
of precision and accuracy.

Storage Range Temperature : 5° - 45° C (41° - 113°F°)
Humidity : 10 - 95% RH at 40°C (104°F) non-condensing
Ordering Information
PSR® RS-232/RS-485/CAN
50 μL 100 μL 250 μL 500 μL 1.0 mL 2.5 mL 5.0 mL
3-Port, 1/4-28 PSR-050-1-H-L PSR-100-1-H-L PSR-250-1-H-L PSR-500-1-H-L PSR-1000-1-H-L PSR-2500-1-H-L PSR-5000-1-H-L
3-Port, M6 PSR-050-2-H-L PSR-100-2-H-L PSR-250-2-H-L PSR-500-2-H-L PSR-1000-2-H-L PSR-2500-2-H-L PSR-5000-2-H-L
H=1 : Manifold material : PSU
H=2 : Manifold material : PMMA
H=3 : Manifold material : PETP
H=4 : Manifold material : PEEK